
Name Score Date Bowled League

809 Nov 07, 2019 CA002Alix, Anthony J

803 Oct 24, 2019 BQ001Andrew, Mitchell R

809 Sep 23, 2019 HL002Begin, Drake E

837 Oct 27, 2019 HL007

816 Nov 10, 2019 HL007

810 Jan 05, 2020 HL007

813 Mar 04, 2020 HL003

804 Mar 05, 2020 HL008

841 Sep 11, 2019 HL003Benoit, Robert J, Sr

826 Nov 07, 2019 CA002Bertrand, Richard P

801 Jan 28, 2020 HR009Black, Bruce D

801 Feb 18, 2020 HL001Bogholtz, Rick

822 Nov 25, 2019 GI009Byerwalters, Michael J, Sr

816 Jan 16, 2020 GI002Chiera, Salvatore M

807 Jan 30, 2020 GI002

813 Oct 13, 2019 HL007Claus, Christopher H

847 Nov 24, 2019 HL007

804 Feb 26, 2020 BQ005Colvin, Tyler J

803 Sep 23, 2019 HL003Craft, Heath T

810 Oct 28, 2019 HL002

808 Mar 09, 2020 HL002

802 Oct 21, 2019 US008Daigneault, Robert A, Jr

814 Mar 10, 2020 US004

805 Dec 17, 2019 HL001Eaton, Michael E

804 Dec 03, 2019 HL001Forbes, Steven C, Jr

807 Mar 10, 2020 HL001

806 Feb 18, 2020 US004Geleta, Tim C

831 Sep 24, 2019 US004Gorman, George B, III

810 Jan 21, 2020 US004Govel, Donald J, Jr

826 Sep 08, 2019 GI008Gurbey, John F, Jr

800 Mar 03, 2020 US008Herrington, Joseph

810 Mar 14, 2020 HB003Holland, Christopher

815 Nov 18, 2019 HL002Kalwasinski, Keith

804 Sep 17, 2019 US004Kryzak, Daniel J

819 Mar 04, 2020 CA007Lavigne, Thomas W, Jr

857 Oct 02, 2019 BQ005Magisano, Joshua M

803 Jan 06, 2020 BQ003

814 Dec 17, 2019 HL001Malette, Steven E

813 Sep 12, 2019 BQ001McCart, Timothy R

835 Nov 14, 2019 BQ001

834 Mar 02, 2020 BQ003

814 Oct 10, 2019 CA002McGeary, Sean R

812 Nov 15, 2019 CA001Michaud, Matthew E

817 Sep 15, 2019 HL007Morrell, Craig R

813 Mar 02, 2020 BQ003Murphy, Jacob M

810 Oct 22, 2019 HL001Pancake, John M

812 Jan 23, 2020 HL008Peckowitz, Joseph J

815 Dec 26, 2019 CA002Peterson, Joseph P

804 Feb 06, 2020 HB001Picard, Del Jr

802 Feb 03, 2020 US008Pierce, Michael J

824 Sep 19, 2019 GI002Reed, Thomas M

805 Feb 25, 2020 US004Reiniger, Clay E

827 Mar 02, 2020 BQ003Rice, David C

813 Feb 24, 2020 GI001Salerno, Charles A, Jr

805 Feb 04, 2020 HL001Schott, Richard C, Jr

803 Mar 02, 2020 HL002Schwartz, Kenneth

Total Achievements : 61

Total Bowlers this Achievement : 47

809 Jan 02, 2020 HL008Shufelt, Victoria M

804 Oct 21, 2019 US008Smarro, Drew M

800 Jan 20, 2020 US008Wehnau, Paul J

813 Sep 04, 2019 HL003Wigand, William A

806 Oct 16, 2019 BQ005Wolfrum, Joseph T

800 series (USBC) 800 series (USBC)

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters


